
Orbassano 18 04 21 Femminile - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 613 MAGNOLI A. 18:23.558
Tempo gara

1 1:42.153 15:49:27.701

2 1:41.807 15:51:09.508

3 1:40.270 15:52:49.778

4 1:38.108 15:54:27.886

5 1:39.127 15:56:07.013

6 1:39.336 15:57:46.349

7 1:39.510 15:59:25.859

8 1:40.652 16:01:06.511

9 1:40.021 16:02:46.532

10 1:41.015 16:04:27.547

11 1:41.559 16:06:09.106

 Po. 2 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 12.085
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.776 15:49:27.324

2 1:41.724 15:51:09.048

3 1:40.503 15:52:49.551

4 1:42.399 15:54:31.950

5 1:40.953 15:56:12.903

6 1:40.628 15:57:53.531

7 1:40.932 15:59:34.463

8 1:40.990 16:01:15.453

9 1:41.586 16:02:57.039

10 1:42.409 16:04:39.448

11 1:41.743 16:06:21.191

 Po. 3 - # 24 PRUTEAN C. + 12.745
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.864 15:49:29.412

2 1:41.571 15:51:10.983

3 1:40.863 15:52:51.846

4 1:41.031 15:54:32.877

5 1:41.093 15:56:13.970

6 1:40.658 15:57:54.628

7 1:41.204 15:59:35.832

8 1:40.831 16:01:16.663

9 1:41.473 16:02:58.136

10 1:42.295 16:04:40.431

11 1:41.420 16:06:21.851

 Po. 4 - # 424 ZERBIN V. + 22.185
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.204 15:49:31.752

2 1:42.216 15:51:13.968

3 1:42.323 15:52:56.291

4 1:42.126 15:54:38.417

5 1:41.915 15:56:20.332

6 1:42.896 15:58:03.228

7 1:41.758 15:59:44.986

8 1:40.802 16:01:25.788

9 1:41.875 16:03:07.663

10 1:41.690 16:04:49.353

11 1:41.938 16:06:31.291

 Po. 5 - # 7 BELTRAMO S. + 26.491
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.143 15:49:30.691

2 1:41.745 15:51:12.436

3 1:41.299 15:52:53.735

4 1:40.631 15:54:34.366

5 1:40.500 15:56:14.866

6 1:49.901 15:58:04.767

7 1:41.494 15:59:46.261

8 1:42.241 16:01:28.502

9 1:42.763 16:03:11.265

10 1:41.460 16:04:52.725

11 1:42.872 16:06:35.597

 Po. 6 - # 47 ODDO G. + 35.985
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.643 15:49:33.191

2 1:43.700 15:51:16.891

3 1:42.941 15:52:59.832

4 1:42.282 15:54:42.114

5 1:42.588 15:56:24.702

6 1:42.593 15:58:07.295

7 1:42.110 15:59:49.405

8 1:42.623 16:01:32.028

9 1:43.039 16:03:15.067

10 1:43.920 16:04:58.987

11 1:46.104 16:06:45.091

 Po. 7 - # 282 CURINO S. + 1:26.317
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.889 15:49:35.437

2 1:47.269 15:51:22.706

3 1:45.328 15:53:08.034

4 1:48.380 15:54:56.414

5 1:48.052 15:56:44.466

6 1:47.568 15:58:32.034

7 1:47.771 16:00:19.805

8 1:48.241 16:02:08.046

9 1:48.233 16:03:56.279

10 1:49.215 16:05:45.494

11 1:49.929 16:07:35.423

 Po. 8 - # 802 COSENZA A. + 1:30.234
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.111 15:49:36.659

2 1:47.865 15:51:24.524

3 1:46.055 15:53:10.579

4 1:47.867 15:54:58.446

5 1:48.266 15:56:46.712

6 1:48.288 15:58:35.000

7 1:48.137 16:00:23.137

8 1:49.206 16:02:12.343

9 1:49.794 16:04:02.137

10 1:48.663 16:05:50.800

11 1:48.540 16:07:39.340

 Po. 9 - # 146 D`AMICO A. + 1:32.436
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.934 15:49:38.482

2 1:47.934 15:51:26.416

3 1:47.628 15:53:14.044

4 1:48.643 15:55:02.687

5 1:49.095 15:56:51.782

6 1:48.711 15:58:40.493

7 1:48.715 16:00:29.208

8 1:47.556 16:02:16.764

9 1:48.306 16:04:05.070

10 1:47.641 16:05:52.711

11 1:48.831 16:07:41.542

 Po. 10 - # 526 LILLA M. + 1:40.681
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.707 15:49:39.255

2 1:49.040 15:51:28.295

3 1:48.572 15:53:16.867

4 1:47.427 15:55:04.294

5 1:49.208 15:56:53.502

6 1:49.224 15:58:42.726

7 1:48.360 16:00:31.086

8 1:49.055 16:02:20.141

9 1:49.425 16:04:09.566

10 1:49.145 16:05:58.711

11 1:51.076 16:07:49.787

 Po. 11 - # 949 BAGGI C. + 1:44.888
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.919 15:49:41.467

2 1:48.044 15:51:29.511

3 1:48.533 15:53:18.044

4 1:48.316 15:55:06.360

5 1:49.213 15:56:55.573

6 1:49.663 15:58:45.236

7 1:48.446 16:00:33.682

8 1:49.249 16:02:22.931

9 1:51.084 16:04:14.015

10 1:49.311 16:06:03.326

11 1:50.668 16:07:53.994

 Po. 12 - # 981 BRUSTIA C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.216 15:49:40.764

2 1:52.950 15:51:33.714

3 1:53.191 15:53:26.905

4 1:54.486 15:55:21.391

5 1:56.184 15:57:17.575

6 1:55.863 15:59:13.438

7 1:56.554 16:01:09.992

8 1:57.918 16:03:07.910

9 2:00.213 16:05:08.123

10 2:00.848 16:07:08.971

Fastest lap: 1:38.108 
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 Po. 13 - # 286 GHIRARDELLO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.032 15:49:45.580

2 1:54.246 15:51:39.826

3 1:55.548 15:53:35.374

4 1:54.872 15:55:30.246

5 1:54.383 15:57:24.629

6 1:55.380 15:59:20.009

7 2:00.327 16:01:20.336

8 1:59.965 16:03:20.301

9 1:59.175 16:05:19.476

10 1:59.544 16:07:19.020

Fastest lap: 1:38.108 
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